
RFP No: 15-5SDP5007 Meeting Date/Time:
May 28, 2025, 
10:00 a.m – 10:30 p.m.

Virtual

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Philip Howlett, P.E.                                       
San Antonio Service Center

Division/District: PEPS

Participant Name Email Date
1 Philip Howlett Philip.Howlett@txdot.gov 5/28/2025
2 Shirin Helmi Shirin.Helmi@txdot.gov 5/28/2025
3 Clara Carbajal‐Sanchez Clara.CarbajalSanchez@txdot.gov 5/28/2025
4 Turner, My My.Turner@jacobs.com 5/28/2025
5 Cavness, Jason jcavness@hwlochner.com 5/28/2025
6 Jesus Santana jsantana@txhwi.com 5/28/2025
7 Catherine Hejl chejl@HNTB.com 5/28/2025
8 Jorge Flores, Foster CMG (Unverified) 5/28/2025
9 Clayton, Michael michael.clayton@jacobs.com 5/28/2025

10 Wagner, John jwagner@hwlochner.com 5/28/2025
11 Mandy Roper mandy.roper@horrocks.com 5/28/2025
12 Ben Torres btorresjr@bcceng.com 5/28/2025
13 Lewis Gamboa LewisGamboa@tcsengineering.com 5/28/2025
14 Gina M. Trimboli ginat@fostercmgroup.com 5/28/2025
15 Thomas Martinez‐c TMARTI-C@txdot.gov 5/28/2025
16 Mohammad Alani MAlani@dccm.com 5/28/2025
17 Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com 5/28/2025
18 Angela Montalbano amontalbano@dccm.com 5/28/2025
19 Katie Kenneally‐C KKENNE-C@txdot.gov 5/28/2025
20 Emmanuel "Manny" Sotomi esotomi@dccm.com 5/28/2025
21 Pete Garza p.garza@vrxglobal.com 5/28/2025
22 Carlos Ayala carlos.ayala@vrxglobal.com 5/28/2025
23 Michael Acosta macosta@HNTB.com 5/28/2025
24 Adams, Donna Donna.Adams@atkinsrealis.com 5/28/2025
25 Robert  Flores rflores@fostercmgroup.com 5/28/2025
26 Septer, Jason Jason.Septer@atkinsrealis.com 5/28/2025
27 Carlos Mejia cmejia@floodace.com 5/28/2025
28 William Schaefer William.Schaefer@kci.com 5/28/2025
29 Brett Daniel brettd@horrocksengineersinc.onmicrosoft.com 5/28/2025
30 Jon King j.king@vrxglobal.com 5/28/2025
31 Amanda Busbee Amanda.Busbee@kci.com 5/28/2025
32 Brian Crawford brian.crawford@rkci.com 5/28/2025
33 Daniela Vergara daniela.vergara@vrxglobal.com 5/28/2025
34 CAtherine Hejl (Unverified) 5/28/2025
35 Brett Daniel brettd@horrocks.com 5/28/2025
36 Tanzy Wilson tanzy.wilson@vrxglobal.com 5/28/2025
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CEI services for the San Antonio District: 
SL 1604 Segment 6 (Judson Road to IH 
35N)
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37 Aparicio, Jaime japaricio@wrallp.com 5/28/2025
38 Brian Schoenemann BrianS@idcus.com 5/28/2025
39 Rodney Cantu rcantu@HNTB.com 5/28/2025
40 Shawn Conlin shawn.conlin@horrocks.com 5/28/2025

41  12102097885 (Unverified) 5/28/2025

42 Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com 5/28/2025

43 Ava Williams ava.williams@vrxglobal.com 5/28/2025

44 Stephen Pearsall stephen@pearsallrs.com 5/28/2025

45 Frank Yuan FrankYuan@BeyondET.com 5/28/2025

46 Jay Loomis JayLoomis@BeyondET.com 5/28/2025

47 Julia Uthe juthe@HNTB.com 5/28/2025

48  12107711677 (Unverified) 5/28/2025

49 Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 5/28/2025

50 Valdez, Olevis ovaldez@GFNET.com 5/28/2025

51 Hector Siller hsiller@gfnet.com 5/28/2025

52 Munsell, Corby cmunsell@gfnet.com 5/28/2025
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